I H ) E D c B A
5
1t
3
592.0
491.4 12
444.
408. 4 n"
~—2032
1 5/16-18UNC NUT g STEEL BLACK
SCREW HOLE—*12 5 5/16-18UNC-11/16 SCREW g STEEL BLACK
8 #8.5%0 14 115" SPRING WASHER g STEEL 15T BLACK
7 59 LANGFFI850-1P-—- WALL MOUNT ANGLE LINK 2 SPCC 2T BLACK
6 5/16-18UNC NUT 4 STEEL BLACK
®®
L 5 5/16-18UNC-3 3/16 SCREW L STEEL BLACK
=
g 0] 00 T
4 8 5x917.0%1.5 WASHER 8 STEEL 15T BLACK
638
3 70 LANGP196-1P - WALL MOUNT ROTATE ANGLE 2 SPCC 2T BLACK
) 49 LANGP1197-1P--C WALL MOUNT ANGLE (L) 1 SPCC 2T BLACK
1 79 LANGP197-1P--8 WALL MOUNT ANGLE (R) 1 SPCC2T BLACK
NO PART NO PART NAME QTy MATERIAL TR REMARKS
17 DANGPO197-1P--A
SCALE | 53 | 25 |'Sn | S0 |21n0| 2015 #15<| 1 SET 17 DANGP0197—1P——A
- TR.
AT-1]£| 0.05 | 0.08| 0.1 |0.15| 0.2 |0.25 ] 0.3 | -, CKD
Ar-2[+|0.07[ 0.1 [015] 02 [03 [ 04 | 05 Q'TY | MATERIAL NO. PART NO.
REVISIONS et e el 22 DSGN | DWN | CKD | APPD | SECTION: RD2
ATS1£ 09 105 07 |10 L1215 B0 e WAYNE  [wzruANG D unit M1 NAME | WALL MOUNT
91/4/8 91/4/8 |91/4/8 ‘ SCALE DRAW
ANGULAR | [£0.5°| | #1° | [&15°] | #2* | NO.

A3(420%297)




